
From: Vaughan, Letia <lvaughan@io.sc.gov>
To: Shealy, Boyd <bshealy@ohr.sc.gov>
CC: Blankenship, Dorothy <dblankenship@io.sc.gov>

Marie Waller (MarieWaller@scstatehouse.gov) <MarieWaller@scstatehouse.gov> 
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>
Beard, Rene <rbeard@aging.sc.gov>
Bower, Erin <ebower@io.sc.gov>
Washington, Erin <ewashington@io.sc.gov>

Date: 11/7/2014 11:15:39 AM
Subject: Applications for the Program Coordinator II - 60008528 

Attachments: 60008528-43647apps11.07.14.pdf

Boyd,

Please see the attached applications for the Program Coordinator II -  60008528 position.

These applicants were deemed qualified by Board HR based on their responses to the Supplemental Questions listed 
on your posting. These questions are developed based on your requested educational and/or experience 
requirements. If you believe the education and experience indicated on the application do not meet 
your requirements, you are not required to consider the applicant. In addition, if the applicant did not answer the 
supplemental questions or any other part of the application truthfully, they will be deemed ineligible candidates and 
you will not be able to select them.

If you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Thank you

Tia Vaughan
Human Resources Specialist
SC Budget and Control Board
1200 Senate St. Suite 450
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone: (803)737-4272
lvaughan@io.sc.gov
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